BTATE OF NEW MEXICO		ATION DIVISION REC	EIVED Revised 10-1-78
DILLA (A VI 10)		W MEXICO 87501 MAR 1	5 198 2
LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER OIL		RALLOWABLE O. C	C. D.
OAN / DEFENATOR / PADRATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	
	eum Corporation /		
	h St., Artesia, NM 88210		
Reason(s) for filing /Check proper bo New Well X	(x) Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please esplain)	
Recompletion	Oil Dry G Casinghead Gas Conde		
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND) LEASE Well No. Pogj Name, Including f	ormation Kind of Le	rase Loose N
Leone Name Federal HJ	5 Und Abo	State, Fed	Heroi or Fee Federal NM2357
Location Unit Letter <u>E</u> ; <u>1</u>	980 Feet From The North Li	ne and 660. Feet Fre	om TheWest
Line of Section 30 T	ownship 6S Range	26 <u>Е ммри. C</u> b	aves Count
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	45	
Nome of Authorized Transporter of C Navajo Crude Oil Purc	ii 📋 or Condensate [💥	Address (Give address to which op Box 159, Artesia, NM	proved copy of this form is to be sent) 88210
Navajo Clude OII Tule Name of Authorized Transporter of C	asinghead Gas or Dry Gas [X]	Address (Give address to which ap,	proved copy of this form is to be sent;
Transwestern Pipeline	CO. Unii Sec. Twp. Rgc.	Box 2521, Houston, TX	When Appiox 6-8 Wks
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	E 30 6S 26E	Yes	6-28-82
If this production is commingled w COMPLETION DATA	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	Plug Back - Same Resty, Diff. Re
Designate Type of Complet:		X	
Date Spudded 2-23-82	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 3-12-82	Total Depth 4275	P.B.T.D. 4201'
2-23-82 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3733.7' GR		Top Oll/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth 3830'
3/33.7 GK Periorations 3860-3912'	ADO	3860'	Depth Casing Shoe 4271'
	TUBING, CASING, ANI	D CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET 894'	SACKS CEMENT 700
14-3/4"	4-1/2"	4271'	400
	2-3/8"	38 30 '	
	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a phile for this de	fer recovery of sceal volume of load (opth or be for full 24 hours)	oil and must be equal to or exceed top al
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Toet	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	r lift, etc.)
Length of Text	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbis.	Water-Bblu.	Oas - MCF
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>l.</u>	
GAS WELL	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensote/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
161 Testing Method (pitor, back pr.)	6 hrs Tubing Presewe (Shut-In)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-in)	- Choke Sixe
Back Pressure	90		1/2"
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN		DIL CONSERV	
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given bove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY W. a. Susset	
			DISTRICT. II
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	This form is to be liled i	n compliance with MULE 1104.
Aliante	her illitt	I must this form must be account	lowable for a newly drilled or deepe ipsnied by a tabulation of the deviat
Engineering Secretary		toste taken on the well in accordance with RULK 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allo	
(1)	ile)	able on new and recompleted	wills. II, III, and VI for changes of own
2 1 5 0 2		II VIN ANTANIX Sections 1	II. III. ANG VI LOT CHANKAB OF OWN
<u>3-15-82</u>	ule)	well name or number, or transp	uiter, or other such change of condit unt be filed for each pool in multi

RECEIVED

JUL 2 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE June 30, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

was made on _____ June 28, 1982

purchase of gas from the ______Yates Petroleum Corp. // Operator

Federal "HJ"

Lease

30-6S-26E, Chaves County S.T.R. Pecos Slope (Abo) Pool

Well Unit

Well #5 - Unit Letter "E"

Transwestern Name of purchaser

> Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe